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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name

Eric Deza Group

James Francies

Kenny Carr

Vincent Compagna*

Miggy Augmented Orchestra
Marshall Gilkes WDR Big Band
Simon Sammut/Omar Vazquez
Anne Paceo

Matt Skellenger Group

Hour #2

Tribu

3io

John Coltrane
Norah Jones
Jerry Bergonzi
Steve Gadd Band
Michael Kaeshammer*
Edu Ribeiro

John Pittman*
Leni Stern

* Indicates Canadian Content

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™
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www.modernjazztoday.com
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mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

Song Title

Black Rabbit of Inle
Crib

D&P

Chunks

Colorful

Easy To Love
Equinoccio
Nehanda

13 Past 11

El Matador

Eple

Untitled Original 11383 (Take 1)
Begin Again

6th Ray Devotion

| Know, But Tell Me Again
Scenic Route

Brincando Com Theo
Ties that Bind
Barambai

Album

First Step

Flight
Departure
Contraste
Colorful

Always Forward
Gravity

Bright Shadows
Vitality

El Matador

Record Label

EDH Records

Blue Note Records
Zoozazz Music

Self-Released

Self-Released

Alternate Side Records

Self-Released

Laborie Jazz
Self-Released

Mandala Records

Back to New Roots (Serotonin Fuelled Hell Yeah

Both Directions at Once - The Lost
Begin Again

The Seven Rays

Steve Gadd Band

Something New

Na Calada do Dia

Kinship

3

Impulse

Blue Note Records
Savant

BFM Jazz

Linus Entertainment
Tratore

Slammin Media
Self-Released

Track Time
6:12
4:17
6:24
5:57
8:45
6:39
5:45
4:15
6:26

5:17
4:57
5:40
3:49
8:58
4:51
3:03
7:59
4:27
3:35



